Page 1
 | Pneumatic operated control valvesControl valves
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 80 01 |  E-mail: meetenregel@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
15

Stroke
mm
Type coding
actuator
Diaphragm
area
cm²
Spring range Closing
pressure
bar
Article
DN15 DN15 PN16 PN16 2.7 20 PA10 100 0.2 - 1.0 bar 16 14507607
DN15 DN15 PN16 PN16 4 20 PA10 100 0.2 - 1.0 bar 11.1 14507608
DN20 DN20 PN16 PN16 4 20 PA10 100 0.2 - 1.0 bar 11.1 14507609
DN20 DN20 PN16 PN16 6.3 20 PA10 100 1.2 - 2.0 bar 16 14507610
DN25 DN25 PN16 PN16 6.3 20 PA10 100 1.2 - 2.0 bar 16 14507611
DN25 DN25 PN16 PN16 10 20 PA10 100 1.2 - 2.0 bar 12.8 14507612
DN32 DN32 PN16 PN16 10 20 PA10 100 1.2 - 2.0 bar 12.8 14507613
DN32 DN32 PN16 PN16 16 20 PA25 250 0.4 - 2.0 bar 16 14507614
DN40 DN40 PN16 PN16 16 20 PA25 250 0.4 - 2.0 bar 16 14507615
DN40 DN40 PN16 PN16 25 20 PA25 250 1.0 - 2.0 bar 15.5 14507616
DN50 DN50 PN16 PN16 25 20 PA25 250 1.0 - 2.0 bar 15.5 14507617
DN50 DN50 PN16 PN16 40 20 PA25 250 2.0 - 4.0 bar 16 14507618
DN65 DN65 PN16 PN16 40 20 PA25 250 2.0 - 4.0 bar 16 14507619
DN65 DN65 PN16 PN16 63 30 PA40 400 2.0 - 4.0 bar 16 14507620
DN80 DN80 PN16 PN16 63 30 PA40 400 2.0 - 4.0 bar 16 14507621
DN80 DN80 PN16 PN16 100 30 PA40 400 2.0 - 4.0 bar 13.2 14507622
DN100 DN100 PN16 PN16 100 30 PA40 400 2.0 - 4.0 bar 13.2 14507623
DN100 DN100 PN16 PN16 160 30 PA40 400 2.0 - 4.0 bar 8.1 14507624
/2